CHINO VALLEY/ PRESCOTT Bus Route
Mr. Holland, Bus Driver

6:25am SAFEWAY (Chino Valley- near Taco Bell)
6:30am Chino Valley Library

6:38am Baptist Church (Hwy 89 & Outerloop)

6:56am FRYS (Willow Creek Rd--Prescott)

6:59am Rosser & Campbell  (by Taylor Hicks School)
7:00am 927 Ruth Street

7:05am Marketplace Depot (Sprouts parking lot & Verizon store area)
7:20am Yavapai Hills

7:22am  Hwy 69 & Onyx

7:25am Northridge & Sunrise—Prescott Valley

7:26am Yavapai & Rosalie

7:27am Victor and Donna

7:28am Victor & Rosalie

Park View/ Canyon View campus 7:30

7:32 Leave Campus
7:42 Blue Ridge Market—Dewey
7:49 Dollar General--Quailwood

DROPOFF

2:55 Leave Park View/Canyon View Campus

Northridge & Frontage Rd - Prescott Valley

7175 2nd St. (AZ Dreams Gymnastics - behind ACE HARDWARE)
HYW 69 & Diamond Valley Rd.

Marketplace Depot (Haggen) parking lot & Verizon store area -- Prescott
927 Ruth Street

Rosser & Campbell

Prescott Lakes Parkway & Petroglyph Pt. Dr ( Friday p.m. only)
FRYS (Willow Creek Rd)

Baptist Church (Hwy 89 & Outerloop) — Chino Valley

Safeway -- Chino Valley

Chino Valley Library

Pickup: JTED Students at CTEC building ( at back parking lot) approximately 4:15
Pickup: ITED Students on Centerpoint

DROP OFF JTED: Parkview school west side parking lot.

TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE! Please be at pickup point 5 minutes before time.

Routes are subject to change as we determine the exact needs of our students. Thank you for
understanding!

08-06-17






